Leicestershire Together Conference 2005

We would very much appreciate your comments and views on the content and organisation of this
event. Please take a couple of minutes to complete the following questionnaire.

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

How would you rate the information you recieved prior to the event?
Excellent..............ccoooevennnnnn. 6.3% GOOd........ooviiiiiiiiics 53.1%  POOr.....oiiii 6.3%

Very good.........ccccovvceiinnennnen. 6.3% Average..........cccoceeiiiiiienienns 28.1%

Please rate how important the following were in your decision to attend the event? (1 = very
important, 5 = not at all important)

1 (very) 2 3 4 5 (not at all)
The keynote speakers 6.7% 20.0% 23.3% 26.7% 23.3%
Workshops 1 25.8% 35.5% 16.1% 12.9% 9.7%
Workshops 2 25.9% 25.9% 29.6% 11.1% 7.4%
The opportunity to network 25.0% 46.9% 18.8% 9.4% 0.0%
The venue 22.6% 9.7% 19.4% 12.9% 35.5%
The theme of the day 68.8% 15.6% 12.5% 3.1% 0.0%

How would you rate the following Keynote presentations in terms of content and interest?

Excellent Very good Good Average Poor
Working in Partnership to Deliver Better 9.7% 22.6% 35.5% 32.3% 0.0%
Services
Local Area Agreements - Learning from
the Pilots 10.0% 26.7% 26.7% 30.0% 6.7%
Local Area Agreements - Using National
Funding to meet Local Priorities 6.7% 40.0% 36.7% 13.3% 3.3%

Please indicate which LAA workshop you attended?

Safer Communities 15.6%  Older People 6.3%
Economic Development 21.9%  Healthier Communities 6.3%
Children and Young People 28.1% Cleaner, Greener, Protected Environment................... 21.9%

Overall how satisfied were you with the workshop that you attended?

Very satisfied 23.3%  Dissatisfied 3.3%
Satisfied 60.0%  Very dissatisfied 0.0%
Neither satisfied or dissatisfied. 13.3%

Please indicate which "Cross Cutting” workshop you attended?

Freedoms, Flexibilities and Innovation.......................; 22 6% Transport 3.2%
Social Inclusion 22.6%  Information and Performance Management................. 3.2%
Stronger Communities 35.5%  Housing 6.5%

Culture and Sport 6.5%




Q7

Q8

Q9

Q10

Qll

QlI2

Overall how satisfied were you with the workshop that you attended?

Very satisfied 16.7%  Dissatisfied
Satisfied 63.3%  Very dissatisfied
Neither satisfied or dissatisfied 16.7%

How would you rate the following?

Excellent Very good
Event organisation 31.3% 43.8%
Facilitation of the conference 20.0% 53.3%
Catering 29.0% 45.2%
Information in delegate packs 16.7% 56.7%
Venue 35.5% 41.9%

Finally how worthwhile did you find the event overall?

0.0%

3.3%

Good
18.8%

23.3%
25.8%
20.0%
19.4%

Average

3.1%
3.3%
0.0%
6.7%
3.2%

Poor

3.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

6.3%

Very 50.0%  Notvery

0.0%

Fairly 43.8%  Notatall

If you have any additional comments, please complete below:

100.0%

Name
100.0%

Organisation
100.0%

Thank you for your time in completing this questionnaire.

Please hand in at reception or return this form to:
Policy, Research & Information, Leicestershire County Council, County Hall, Glenfield,

Leicestershire, LE3 8RA



